STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

15-147-00803-00-00 WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number 15 -		- THE COLUMN TO SERVICE TO SERVIC				,
	(me)	(o	of this we	11)		
ease Owner Phil	lips Petroleum Co	mpany				
ddress Box	287, Great Bend,	Kansas	s 67530			
ease (Farm Name)	Auffstutter Unit				Well No	4-3
Vell LocationSW	NE NE	Sec	7 Twp .	2S Rge.	18 XXXX	(w) X
County Phillip	os n	rota1	Depth	3433	Field Nam	ne Huffstutter
il Well X Gas We	ellInput Well	L	_SWD Well	Rota	ry D & A	
ell Log attached wit	th this application	on as	required	LKC Geol	ogy (Drille	r's Log)
		•				
	•			*,		
W. A. Mills		,	_ Address	Box 287,	Great Bend	, KS 67530
W. A. Mills	Kelso Casing Pu	ıllers	Address	Box 287,	Great Bend	
Plugging Contractor	Kelso Casing Pu Box 176, Chase,	ıllers Kans	_ Address as 67524	Box 287,	Great Bend License N	I, KS 67530
W. A. Mills lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering assessme C. D. Dohre	Kelso Casing Pu Box 176, Chase, essment for pluggi	ıllers Kansı	_ Address as 67524 is well sl	Box 287,	Great Bend License N	I, KS 67530
W. A. Mills lugging Contractor ddress nvoice covering asse	Kelso Casing Pu Box 176, Chase, essment for pluggi	illers Kansiing th	_ Address as 67524 is well si	Box 287,	Great Bend License N ent to:	I, KS 67530

Date:

February 12, 1981

State of Kansas

4. C. LOUX

MANE T. ROY

"HILLIP R. DICK

DAROL J. LARSON



15-147-00 803 00-00

State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 200 Colorado Derby Bldq. WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Chalman Commissiones Commissioner Evecutive Secretary

February 23, 1981

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

4-3

Huffstutter Unit

Lease Description

SW NE NE

Section

7-2S-18W Phillips

County

Total Depth

34331 Kelso Casing Pullers

Plugging Contractor

Phillips Petroleum Company Box 28 7 Great Bend, Kansas, 67530

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Canterbury Rd., Hays, Kansas, 67601

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.